
Look up table for AGATA detectors
AGATA detectors

(Position)
Crystal
Code

BiasVoltage
(volts)

HV­channels DIGITIZERS Position in S4 w.r.t.
beamline

DSS LVPS
units

LVPS
cables

ATC1 (P12) A08
B01
C03

5000
4500
5000

6.5
6.6
6.7

11­13 Right (R) 21 007 11

ADC1 (P04) B08
C06

5000
5000

8.1
8.2

14­15 R 23 003 06

ATC3 (P13) A02
B10
C01

4000
4500
4500

6.1
6.2
6.3

16­18 R 24 004 05

ATC5 (P14) AX
BX
CX

4500
4500
4500

6.9
6.10
6.11

19­21 R 25 010 13

ADC2 (P01) B12
C10

4500
5000

1.2
1.1

30­31 Left (L) 11 012 07

ATC6 (P06) A001
B004
Cxx*

5000
5000
*****

3.1
3.2
3.3

32­34 L 12 002 10

ATC2 (P07) A03
B03
C05

4500
4500
4000

3.5
3.6
3.7

35­37 L 14 007 08

ADC3 (P00) B11
C08

4500
5000

1.4
1.5

38­39 L 15 013 12

Questions related to general operations may be directed to Pushpendra P. Singh (pushpendrapsingh@gmail.com)
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